
SCHEDULE - SCREAMING EAGLES
summer 2007 / MILLIKEN-LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT #2

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 13, 07 3 PUNISHERS 4 SCREAMING EAGLES 3:00 pm -

Sun, May 27, 07 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 7 POISON 7:30 pm -

Sun, Jun 03, 07 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 2 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 5:45 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 07 0 MHL ELITE 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:30 pm -

Sun, Jun 10, 07 4 WARRIORS 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:30 pm -

Sun, Jun 17, 07 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 1 SHAMROCKS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 20, 07 8 SCREAMING EAGLES 3 MHL ELITE 8:15 pm -

Sun, Jun 24, 07 9 SCREAMING EAGLES 2 PUNISHERS 9:30 pm -

Sun, Jul 08, 07 11 STINGERS 5 SCREAMING EAGLES 6:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 07 6 SCREAMING EAGLES 2 TORONTO HEAT 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 15, 07 0 EAST ENDERS 10 SCREAMING EAGLES 7:15 pm -

Sun, Jul 22, 07 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 6 STINGERS 7:15 pm -

Tue, Jul 24, 07 3 TORONTO HEAT 6 SCREAMING EAGLES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 29, 07 3 POISON 6 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:45 pm -

Wed, Aug 08, 07 1 3 WARRIORS 4 SCREAMING EAGLES 8:15 pm -

Sun, Aug 12, 07 1 7 SCREAMING EAGLES 3 WARRIORS 7:15 pm -

Tue, Aug 14, 07 2 8 SCREAMING EAGLES 6 POISON 8:30 pm -

Sun, Aug 19, 07 2 0 POISON 4 SCREAMING EAGLES 9:45 pm -

Tue, Aug 21, 07 3 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 7 STINGERS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 26, 07 3 6 STINGERS 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 7:15 pm -


